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                                Vendors & Price Quoted Vendor Awarded & Price/BrandItem # Description

       RECAP
   Bid #124-15

Due Date:  3-10-2015 

01 HD CAMERA

POLYCOM EAGLEEYE
SERIES IV #7200-64250-001

Size -

Brand
Bid -

GCI
GCSIT
Guitar Center Inc
J & S Services LLC
Lewis & Lewis
New Tech Solutions
OneVision Solutions

6,598.90
10,271.00
7,678.80
7,606.00
9,909.28
6,999.00
5,789.67

One Vision 5,789.67

#155188

02 PARTNER PREMIER
      THREE YEAR

POLYCOM
DIRECTRESPONSE #4870
-64250-362

Size -

Brand
Bid -

GCI
GCSIT
Guitar Center Inc
J & S Services LLC
Lewis & Lewis
New Tech Solutions
OneVision Solutions

2,940.30
2,955.00
4,528.97
3,085.00
3,117.51
2,899.00
3,254.17

One Vision 3,254.17

#155188

03 INTEROP LICENSE

POLYCOM GROUP SERIES
LYNC #5150-65083-001

Size -

Brand
Bid -

GCI
GCSIT
Guitar Center Inc
J & S Services LLC
Lewis & Lewis
New Tech Solutions
OneVision Solutions

713.90
891.00
1,123.61
735.00
1,077.29
711.00
577.20

One Vision 577.20

#155188

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations Provided     *** Not FOB:  Soldotna
                                                                                ****Draw


