## KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT



**Purchasing Department** 139 E. Park Avenue Soldotna, Alaska 99669

(907)714-8876 FAX (907)262-7165 bgilliland@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Page <u>1 of 1</u>

## **RECAP**

Bid #124-15 Due Date: 3-10-2015

01 Size - Brand Bid -	Description  HD CAMERA  POLYCOM EAGLEEYE SERIES IV #7200-64250-001	Vendors & Price Quoted		Vendor Awarded & Price/Brand	
		GCI GCSIT Guitar Center Inc J & S Services LLC Lewis & Lewis New Tech Solutions OneVision Solutions	6,598.90 10,271.00 7,678.80 7,606.00 9,909.28 6,999.00 5,789.67	One Vision	5,789.67
02 Size - Brand Bid -	PARTNER PREMIER THREE YEAR  POLYCOM DIRECTRESPONSE #4870 -64250-362	GCI GCSIT Guitar Center Inc J & S Services LLC Lewis & Lewis New Tech Solutions OneVision Solutions	2,940.30 2,955.00 4,528.97 3,085.00 3,117.51 2,899.00 3,254.17	One Vision	3,254.17
#155188 	INTEROP LICENSE	GCI	713.90	One Vision	577.20
Size - Brand Bid - #155188	POLYCOM GROUP SERIES LYNC #5150-65083-001	GCSIT Guitar Center Inc J & S Services LLC Lewis & Lewis New Tech Solutions OneVision Solutions	891.00 1,123.61 735.00 1,077.29 711.00 577.20		